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‘Daily Airspace Bulletin Switzerland Version 2
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skyguide

Firings / AIP-Areas / Warnings:

Firing-Nr
AlP-Area
NOTAM-Nr

LSR2
W1486/25

LSR3
W1487/25

LSR7
W1095/25

LSR11
W1495/25

LSR11A
W1497/25

LSR12
W1493/25

LSR38
W1472/25

W1393/25

W1394/25

Validity
uTC

0850 - 0930

1140 - 1225

0530 - 1400

0600 - 1000

0600 - 1000

0600 - 1300

0700 - 1600

0630 - 0715

0630 - 0715

Skyguide
KOSIF
Postfach

CH-8602 Wangen

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

FL100

FL100

GND

GND

2150m / 7000ft

GND

GND

GND

GND

Activities not shown on the DABS Chart Side:

NOTAM-Nr

Validity
uTC

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

FL130

FL130

4700m / 15500ft

9600m / 31500ft

9600m / 31500ft

6850m / 22500ft

5350m / 17500ft

1500m / 5000ft

1850m / 6000ft

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)
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Center Point

464812N 0080120E

471047N 0091932E

462408N 0070145E

464054N 0095706E

463605N 0095959E

461121N 0080238E

465317N 0080519E

470650N 0091725E

464450N 0092032E

Center Point

Covering Radius

32.6KM / 17.6NM

24.4KM / 13.2NM

6.5KM / 3.5NM

8.9KM / 4.8NM

8.3KM / 4.5NM

8.7KM / 4. 7NM

2.6KM / 1.ANM

11.4KM / 6.2NM

12.3KM / 6.6NM

Covering Radius

None

For detailed information regarding the DABS see AIP Switzerland GEN 3.1-5 or VFR GEN 1-0-4.
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NOTAM Item E

R-AREA LSR2 HOHGANT ACT.

R-AREA LSR3 SPEER ACT.

R-AREA LSR7 HONGRIN ACT DUE TO FRNG.

R-AREA LSR11 S-CHANF ACT.

R-AREA LSR11A S-CHANF ACT.

R-AREA LSR12 SIMPLON ACT DUE TO FRNG.

R-AREA LSR38 GLAUBENBERG-WASSERFALLEN ACT DUE TO FRNG.

TEMPO D-AREA WALENSTADT ESTABLISHED WI AREA 470900N0090900E 470900N0092120E
470440N0092550E 470300N0092240E 470530N0091830E 470530N0090900E 470900N0O090900E
(470650N0091725E RADIUS 6.2NM). DUE TO INTENSE MIL FLYING ACT. CROSSING TFC
RECOMMENDED TO MNT AND BLIND TRANSMIT PSN, ALT AND RTE ON 123.285.

TEMPO D-AREA BONADUZ ESTABLISHED WI AREA 464720N0091140E 465040N0092500E
464120N0092840E 464040N0092500E 464640N0092240E 464420N0091300E 464720N0091140E
(464450N0092032E RADIUS 6.6NM). DUE TO INTENSE MIL FLYING ACT. CROSSING TFC
RECOMMENDED TO MNT AND BLIND TRANSMIT PSN, ALT AND RTE ON 123.285.

NOTAM Item E

a MICAMS product
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